
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/15/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,981,822 $77,107,806 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 10/18/14 Sat $30,031,333 $92,568,130 $100,000,000 $62,111,801.24 1.610 8.2% 40.1% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 10/22/14 Wed $28,729,095 $107,106,622 $122,000,000 $75,800,000.00 1.610 7.9% 44.8% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 10/25/14 Sat $33,635,093 $123,339,136 $143,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.610 9.2% 49.9% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 10/29/14 Wed $31,899,212 $138,733,902 $152,000,000 $94,400,000.00 1.610 8.7% 54.3% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 11/01/14 Sat $38,744,263 $157,432,135 $173,000,000 $107,500,000.00 1.610 10.5% 59.0% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 11/05/14 Wed $39,874,015 $176,675,593 $192,000,000 $119,300,000.00 1.610 10.8% 63.4% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 11/08/14 Sat $49,980,100 $200,796,313 $221,000,000 $137,300,000.00 1.610 13.3% 68.3% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 11/12/14 Wed $55,026,141 $226,791,963 $257,000,000 $159,600,000.00 1.610 14.5% 72.9% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 11/15/14 Sat $72,970,945 $259,658,550 $300,000,000 $186,300,000.00 1.610 18.8% 78.0% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 11/19/14 Wed $90,793,132 $300,552,366 $400,000,000 $248,400,000.00 1.610 22.8% 83.0% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 11/22/14 Sat $142,293,344 $364,642,210 $500,000,000 $310,600,000.00 1.610 33.4% 88.7% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 11/26/14 Wed $129,380,213 $422,915,897 $0.00 1.610 30.9% 92.2% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 11/29/14 Sat $206,325,348 $515,846,171 $0.00 1.610 44.5% 95.7% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 12/03/14 Wed $194,070,320 $603,256,702 $0.00 1.610 42.5% 97.5% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 12/06/14 Sat $319,804,290 $747,298,627 $0.00 1.610 59.9% 99.0% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 12/10/14 Wed $310,512,512 $887,155,476 $0.00 1.610 58.8% 99.6% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/15/2014


